Undergraduation (UG) Admission Schedule

Sr.No.	Title	Important Dates
1	Filling up of College Profile (Details of College, Admission Nodal Officers, College Bank Details, UG Programmes, Seats, Fee Structure and Subject Grouping Seats etc.)	14.05.2025 to 17.05.2025
2	Online Registration of Applicants on Online Admission Portal	19.05.2025 to 16.06.2025
3	Editing of Application form by the Applicants (OTP based)	19.05.2025 to 17.06.2025
4	Display of List of all Applicants with objections /discrepancies, if any	18.06.2025
5	Online Documents Verification by Colleges & removal of objections/discrepancies by Applicants, if any, through Student Login	21.05.2025 to 22.06.2025
6	Display of List of all eligible Applicants towards Merit Lists	23.06.2025
	Phase I: 1 st Merit List (1 st Round of Counsellin	g)
7	Display of 1 st Merit List (Provisional)	25.06.2025
8	Display of 1 st Merit List (Final)	26.06.2025
9	Fee Submission for 1 st Round of Counselling	27.06.2025 to 30.06.2025
	Phase II: 2 nd Merit List (2 nd Round of Counselli	ng)
10	Display of 2 nd Merit List (Provisional)	02.07.2025
11	Display of 2 nd Merit List (Final)	03.07.2025
12	Fee Submission for 2 nd Round of Counselling	04.07.2025 to 07.07.2025
	Phase III: Physical Counselling (3 rd Round of Couns	selling)
13	Physical Counselling for leftover seats	09.07.2025
14	Re-opening of Online Admission Portal for Registration & Editing of Application Form by the Applicants	10.07.2025
15	Continuation of Physical Counselling for leftover seats (with Late Fee of Rs. 100/-)	11.07.2025 to 17.07.2025
16	Continuation of Physical Counselling for leftover seats (with Late Fee of Rs. 100/- + Rs 100/- per day)	18.07.2025 to 24.07.2025